SFH 9201
Reflexlichtschranke im SMT-Gehäuse
Reflective Interrupter in SMT Package
2000-01-01 1 OPTO SEMICONDUCTORS
Wesentliche Merkmale
• Optimaler Arbeitsabstand 1 mm bis 5 mm
• IR-GaAs-Lumineszenzdiode: Sender
• Si-NPN-Fototransistor: Empfänger

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
ICE
IF = 10 mA, VCE = 5 V, d = 1 mm
mA
SFH 9201 Q62702-P5038 0.25 … 2.00
SFH 9201-1/2 Q62702-P5055 0.25 … 0.80
SFH 9201-2/3 Q62702-P5056 0.40 … 1.25
SFH 9201-3/4 Q62702-P5057 0.63 … 2.00
Features
• Optimal operating distance 1 mm to 5 mm
• IR-GaAs-emitter
• Silicon NPN phototransistor detector